
GE01X 33831 GE01D GE01S GE03X 33829 GE03D GE03S 33833 GE05D GE05S 33837 GE09D GE09S 33849 GE13D GE13S 33841 GE15D GE15S 33843 GE17D GE17S 33845 GE19D GE19S 33847 GE21S

BUS R BUS BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS

ACQUI TERME                                             
p.                                06:10 07:03 09:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:16 18:17 20:40

VISONE                                                           
p.         06:16 07:09 09:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 17:22 18:23 20:46

PRASCO CREMOLINO                                
p.     06:21 07:19 09:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 17:31 18:28 20:51

MOLARE                                                          
p. 06:28 07:26 09:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 17:38 18:35 20:58

OVADA                                                            
a.      06:33 07:31 09:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 17:42 18:40 21:03

OVADA                                              
(fronte staz. FS) 06:22 06:38 06:38 07:15 07:36 07:36 09:45 09:45 12:45 12:45 14:45 14:45 16:45 16:45 17:47 17:47 18:45 18:45 21:08

ROSSIGLIONE                                    
(staz. FS  fermata ATP) 06:40 06:56 07:33 07:54 10:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 18:05 19:03 21:26

CAMPOLIGURE                                    
(staz. FS  fermata ATP) 06:46 07:02 07:39 08:00 10:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 18:11 19:09 21:32

MASONE                                                 
(fermata ATP bivio casello autostrada)                                 06:51 07:07 07:44 08:05 10:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 18:16 19:14 21:37

GENOVA CORNIGLIANO                        
(v. Cornigliano fermata ATP) 07:17 07:19 07:33 08:10 08:17 08:31 10:26 10:40 13:26 13:40 15:26 15:40 17:26 17:40 18:28 18:42 19:26 19:40 22:03

GENOVA SAMPIERDARENA             
(p.zza Montano fermata ATP) 07:24 07:26 07:40 08:17 08:24 08:38 10:33 10:47 13:33 13:47 15:33 15:47 17:33 17:47 18:35 18:49 19:33 19:47 22:10

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE                                
(p.zza Acquaverde fronte staz. FS) 07:32 07:34 07:48 08:25 08:32 08:46 10:41 10:55 13:41 13:55 15:41 15:55 17:41 17:55 18:43 18:57 19:41 19:55 22:18

GENOVA BRIGNOLE                                 
(p.zza Verdi fronte staz. FS) � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 22:24

GE02S GE02D 33828 GE04S GE04D 33830 GE08S GE08D 33846 GE12S GE12D 33848 GE12X GE16S GE16D 33850 GE16X GE28S GE28D 24676 GE20S GE20D 33852 GE20X GE22S GE22D 33840 GE22X GE24S GE24D 33842 GE24X GE26S GE26D 33844

BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS BUS R BUS BUS BUS R BUS BUS R BUS BUS BUS R BUS BUS BUS R BUS BUS BUS R

GENOVA BRIGNOLE                                
(p.zza Verdi fronte staz. FS) 05:47 06:02 06:50 07:05 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 20:23 20:38

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE                        
(p.zza Acquaverde fronte staz. FS) 05:53 06:08 06:56 07:11 10:02 10:17 12:02 12:17 12:21 14:02 14:17 14:21 15:58 16:13 16:57 17:12 17:21 18:02 18:17 18:21 19:02 19:17 19:21 20:29 20:44

GENOVA SAMPIERDARENA                    
(p.zza Montano fermata ATP) 05:59 06:14 07:02 07:17 10:08 10:23 12:08 12:23 12:27 14:08 14:23 14:27 16:04 16:19 17:03 17:18 17:27 18:08 18:23 18:27 19:08 19:23 19:27 20:35 20:50

GENOVA CORNIGLIANO                                
(v. Cornigliano fermata ATP) 06:04 06:19 07:07 07:22 10:13 10:28 12:13 12:28 12:32 14:13 14:28 14:32 16:09 16:24 17:08 17:23 17:32 18:13 18:28 18:32 19:13 19:28 19:32 20:40 20:55

MASONE                                                    
(fermata ATP bivio casello autostrada) 06:27 07:30 10:36 12:36 12:55 14:36 14:55 16:32 17:31 17:55 18:36 18:55 19:36 19:55 21:03

CAMPOLIGURE                                                  
(staz. FS  fermata ATP) 06:33 07:36 10:42 12:42 13:01 14:42 15:01 16:38 17:37 18:01 18:42 19:01 19:42 20:01 21:09

ROSSIGLIONE                                    
(staz. FS  fermata ATP) 06:40 07:43 10:49 12:49 13:08 14:49 15:08 16:45 17:44 18:08 18:49 19:08 19:49 20:08 21:16

OVADA                                              
(fronte staz. FS) 07:02 07:02 08:05 08:05 11:11 11:11 13:11 13:11 13:30 15:11 15:11 15:30 17:07 17:07 18:06 18:06 18:30 19:11 19:11 19:30 20:11 20:11 20:30 21:38 21:38

OVADA                                                           
p. 07:07 08:10 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:12 18:11 19:16 20:16 21:43

MOLARE                                                            
p. 07:12 08:15 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:18 18:16 19:21 20:21 21:48

PRASCO CREMOLINO                                         
p. 07:18 08:21 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:28 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:54

VISONE                                                               
p. 07:24 08:27 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 22:00

ACQUI TERME                                                  
a.                                07:30 08:33 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 22:06

ORARIO FERIALE dal 29 luglio al 2 settembre 2017

 

Da Acqui Terme a Genova

Da Genova ad Acqui Terme


